AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OFl PAGES
1 3
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NG. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
0002 06/08/2012 MA-PRS16-20120349 TAS-BEL12-5002B
6. ISSUED BY CODE [gnp93 i 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other than item 6) CODE 10 00923
0.5, DOT/ Maritime Administration U. S. DOT Maritime Administration
Gulf Div.Acquisition Office, Gulf Div. Acquisition Office,
MAR 380.3 MAR 380.3
Hale Boggs Bullding 500 Poydras Street, Suite 1223
500 Poydras Streeb Suite 1223 Hale Boggs Building
New Orleans LA 70130-339¢ New Orleans LA 70130-3396
8 NAME AND ADDRESS GF CONTRAGTOR fio., street, county, Sfafe and ZIF Code) () |5~ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Interocean American Shipping Corporaticn
Attn: Mitch Walker
302 Harper Dr Ste 200

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Muorestown NJ 08057-4 701 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/CRDER NO.
X IDTMABC11025
IAS25G2011019
10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 132835366 FACILITY CODE 0e/12/2011

7. TRIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

: The sbove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14, The hour and dale specified for receipt of Cffers lis extended, is not extended,

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spacified in the solicitation of as amended, by oﬁé u.f‘ Ihe idttowm@ methods: (a)By cbrﬁp'len'hg
copies of the amendmenl; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (G} By

items 8 and 15, and relurning
separate letter or telegram which inchudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TQ BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS FRIGR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTICN OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desirs 1o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
Lo the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFPRIATICN DATA (if required) Net Increase: £335,500.00
See Schedule

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. |T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER [S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE GHANGES SET FORTH IN {TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. N [TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TC THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T THIE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1O AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.243-1 Changes, Fixed-Price

3. QTHER (Specify type of modification and authorily)

£, tIMPORTANT: Contractor * s not, "% | is required o sign lhis document and return 1 copies o the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOBIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject malter where feasibie.}
THE PURPOSE CF THIS MODIFICATION IS TO: (1) REVISE THE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, | 2} ADD SRs

3803750, 3803762, 3803733, AND, 3803759, AND, (3) INCREASE FUNDING $335,500.00.

LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification : Supplemental Agreement for work within scope.

period Gf Performance End Date changed from 31-0CT-12 te 31-DEC-1Z.
Obligated Amount for this Modification: $335,500.00.

New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $1,028,500.00.

Continu .
the document referenced in llem 94 or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

Except as proyided hereis},au)terms and condilions of
15A. NAMEAND TiTLE DF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

(Lren Lz OUkMCé /2(1/ MARIE CASSE

Gd[]c 12 . )7(‘%’9@ &W KK XK KAK.

{Signature of Coniracting Officer)

T5C. DAME SIGNED | 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0615 /20T2

oRged la sign} o
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83}

'NSN 7540-01}152-80 J :
Previous edition untisable Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.243



marie.casse
Marie's Primary Stamp

marie.casse
Typewritten Text

marie.casse
Typewritten Text
XXXXXXXX

marie.casse
Typewritten Text
06/11/2012


REFERENGE NQ. OF DOGUMENT BEING CONTINUE
CONTINUATION SHEET ¢ y

PAGE OF

DTMABC11025/1A525G2011019/0002 2 3
NAME OF OFFERGR OR CONTRACTOR '
Interccean American Shipping Corporation
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNTY
(A} (B} (C} (D) (E) {F)

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: Z7AE
BELLATRIX

FY12 EXTENGED SERVICES LIFE (ESL)
PROJECT NQ: IAS-BEL12-5002B

ACCOUNT NO: 050-002

ADD THE FOLLOWING SR'S:

Modifications - The intent of this SR

reconfiiguring the ship's Radioc Room into a
Communicatioens Center.

Cranes in order to re-establish the safe

workers,

flight deck cloverleafs.
Central Ccnsole — the intent of this SR

alarm panel.

Total Amount changed from $693,000.00 to
$1,028,500.00.

Obligated Amount for this modification:
$335,500.00.

Continued

Description changed from FY12 Cost Reimbursable

SR 3802750 - FSS CLASS CONSISTENCY-Radio Roocm

specification is to describe the requirements for

SR 3803762 - Fwd. & Aft Cranes, Replace existing
talk-back system on all four cranes - The
intent of this SR specification is to describe
the requirements for replacing the existing
non-part supportable talk-back system on the Fwd.
Master and Slave and the Aft Master and Slave

communications between crane operator and deck
SR 3803733 - flight deck cloverleaf, replacement
- The intent of this SR specification is to
describe the reguirements necessary Lo renew

SR 3802759 - FSS class consistency ~Englne room

specification is to describe the requirements for
installing a centralized engine room conscle

Product/Service code changed from M299 to M1PZ
£nd Date changed from 31-0CT-12 teo 31-DEC-1Z2

CHANGES FOR DELIVERY LOCATION: CO00Y3-BELLATRIX
Amount changed from $250,000.00 to §1,028,500.00.

NSN 7540-01-152-8057

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Spansored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NQO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

DTMASC11025/1A5825G2011019/0002 3 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR GONTRACTOR
Interccean American Shipping Corporation
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B) (cy D (E} {F}

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
J0XR161710.2012.952C18ELC0D.1261000000.25432.61006%
00 / 70126152C1BELO

Amount changed from $443,000.00 to $778,500.00.

Percent changed from 63.92496 to 75.6%276

DELETED ACCCOUNT CODES:
FOXR161710.2011.952C1BELOD,1161000000.25432.610066
00 / 70116152C1BELO

Delivery Locatlon Code: 00093-BELLATRIX

BELLATRIX

4401 RIVER ROAD

DGI/MARLEX TERMINAL

ATTN:John Kaltsutkis, Port Engineer

Marrero TX 70072-2124 USA

Payment:
MARAD A/P INVOICES
P,C.BOX 25710
OKLAHOMAR CITY OK 73125
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 09/12/2011 to 12/31/2012

NSN 7540.01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 63.110






